Provider ID
452135
459077
826349
381271
678763
121719
131615
653346
531963
042705
440374
465959
111362
921297
189822
361569
849151
330259
347329
388051
326408
144050
953689
017419
890293
042317
705657
268141
184818
648024
756511
806888
630005
111974
680696
811308
119794
886516
963969
127283
698812
169121
195322
906828
942476
134594
497283
943432
114248
078827
118753
067442

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name

4 CORNERS STAFFING

A BRIGHTER AVENUE

A CARING HEART OF ARIZONA
A NEW HORIZON, LLC
A.S.A.P.

ABC CARE LLC

ABIL

ABILITY 360, INC

ABILITY, LLC

ABRIO FAMILY SERVICES
ABSOLUTE HCBS, LLC.

ACACIA CARE LLC
ACADIA CARE GROUP,LLC
ACADIA, LLC

ACCENT ON FAMILY CARE SVC
ACCENTCARE
ACHIEVE BUILDS CONFIDENCE
ACHIEVE HUMAN SRVCS, INC.
ACOCIACION MUTUA DE ORIEN
ACUMEN FISCAL AGENT LLC
ADVANCED DEVELOPMENTAL
ADVANCED INDEPENDENCE LLC
AFFINITY FAMILY CARE

AIRES, LLC

ALARYS HOME HEALTH
ALEXANDER'S ABILITIES

ALL ABOARD SERVICES, LLC
ALL ABOUT SPEECH LLC

ALL IN THE FAMILY LLC

ALL VALLEY HOME HLTH CARE
ALTERNATE SOLUTIONS CARE
AMICO, JEAN A.
ANGELS ON DUTY

APEX PEACE SOCIAL SERVICE
ARC NE PINAL COUNTY
ARION CARE SOLUTIONS, LLC
ARISE

ARIZONA AUTISM UNITED
ARIZONA AUTISM UNITED,INC
ARIZONA CARE PROVIDERS LL
ARIZONA COMFORT CARE SOC
ARIZONA CONSUMER DIRECT
ARIZONA MENTOR

ARIZONA QUALITY PROVIDERS
ARIZONA YOUTH & FAMILY SE
ARIZONA'S CHILDREN ASC.
ARIZONA'S CHILDREN ASSOC
ARIZONA'S CHILDREN ASSOC
ARIZONA'S CHILDREN ASSOC.
ARIZONA'S CHILDREN ASSOCI
ASSISTED HOME LIVING
ASSISTING HANDS HOME CARE

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
179833
486278
127318
587298
425367
199853
244589
733847
134685
415194
444751
634495
641979
113035
328255
425250
957948
211826
327641
958150
433190
316239
985903
407986
083075
101711
908756
908772
892949
892921
834213
341724
042838
631940
210909
581589
704404
445266
445274
534147
846397
338965
302989
468301
378177
018235
834342
336048
544911
763814
914582
849596

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name
ASSISTING HANDS HOME CARE
ASSURED CARE HEALTH CARE
ASSURED CARE HEALTHCARE
AT HOME SOLUTIONS
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE

AZ HEALTH CARE CONTRACT
AZ KNOWLEDGE, EMPOWERMENT
AZMASQUERADE LLC

AZ'S CHILDREN ASSOCIATION
BAIO ENTERPRISES

BALLARD SENIOR HOME CARE
BEACON GROUP

BEACON GROUP SW, INC
BEACON GROUP SW, INC.

BELL FAMILY, LLC.

BELL ROAD CLINIC

BLESSINGS FOR SENIORS

BLUE MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENT
BLUE ROSE LEGACY HOME CAR
BLUE THUMB SERVICES, LLC
BRIGHTSTAR HLTHCARE TUCSO
BURNTCORN MTN HOMECARE
C.P.E.S. PHOENIX

CACTUS INTEGRATED CARE
CARING CONNECTIONS FOR
CARING CONNECTIONS FOR SP
CARING CONNECTIONS SP NDS
CARING CONNECTIONS SP NDS
CARING CONNECTIONS-SAFFRD
CARING CONNECTIONS-SIERRA
CARING FOR ANGELS LLC
CASA GRANDE 0OSC

CATHOLIC COMMUNITY-TUCSON
CEDAR RIDGE HOME CARE
CENTER FOR HOPE

CENTRAL AZ COUNCIL ON DDD
CHEEERS

CHILD & FAMILY SUPPORT
CHILD & FAMILY SUPPORT
CHILD & FAMILY SUPPORT
CHILD & FAMILY SUPPORT
CHILD AND FAMILY SERVICES
CHILD DEVELOPMENT & EDU.
CHOICES HOME CARE SOLUTIO
CIRCLE OF LIFE HOME CARE
CITY OF PEORIA - HCBS
CIVITAN FOUNDATION, INC
CJPS HOME CARE, LLC
COMFORCARE

COMFORT KEEPERS

COMFORT KEEPERS #595
COMM HEALTH ASSOC-SAN LUI

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
838391
325528
017477
849541
210846
160138
156147
104252
391958
523325
396342
112684
031601
108742
298346
347216
556649
918854
921819
927130
735498
158549
676858
023141
868995
552770
637978
257983
670455
144118
705717
789472
057948
405971
482597
388238
183649
448713
136932
147632
087233
699531
678047
063860
860602
404615
019241
872326
636713
587637
042622
290851

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name

COMM HEALTH ASSOC-YUMA
COMM HLTH ASSOC-CASA GRAN
COMM PRO OF ENRICH SVCS
COMM.HLTH.ASSOC.PARKER
COMMUNITY BRIDGES-ASPIRE
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOC.
COMMUNITY HEALTH ASSOCIAT
COMMUNITY PROVIDER OF ENR
COMPANION DAY CENTER OF A
CONCEPTS IN CARE

CONSUMER ADVOCACY PROJECT
COPE COMMUNITY SERV-CHOLL
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
COPE COMMUNITY SERVICES
CORE SUPPORT INC
CPES - BENSON
CPES - CCS YUMA

CPES INC.-BHS TUCSON
CREATIVE INNERVISIONS LLC
CYPRESS STAFFING SERVICES
DANVILLE SERVICES OF AZ
DEHP THERAPEUTIC

DEL LAGO MEDICAL INC

DELNIK CARE SOCIAL SERVIC
DEPENDABLE HOME HEALTH
DEPENDABLE HOME HEALTH SV
DEPENDABLE NURSES

DESERT HORIZONS

DESERT NURSES

DEVEREUX ADOLESCENT HLTH
DEVEREUX ARIZONA
DEVEREUX ARIZONA

DEVEREUX ARIZONA-C.F.S.
DEVEREUX ARIZONA-C.F.S.
DEVEREUX AZ OP BEHAV HLTH
DEVOTED GUARDIANS INC
DINE ASSOCIATION

DIRECT CARE PERSONNEL LLC
DISABILITY DEVELOPMENT RE
DIVINE CARE LLC

DOUGLAS ARC

DOYLE, BRAD

E AND C SERVICES

EASTER SEALS BLAKE FOUND
EASTER SEALS BLAKE FOUNDA
EASTER SEALS BLAKE FOUNDA

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
881518
356109
380217
288087
430013
385750
296638
430582
436297
927251
153654
829345
563074
246147
517789
258826
652223
689802
391155
247136
680597
438223
526743
811720
569395
019530
239412
043806
159328
927149
674592
377015
195678
242733
121331
882805
673845
236038
213617
959502
379489
033708
469543
017493
092019
695783
452801
330824
796870
479687
309776
810011

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name

EASTER SEALS-CASA GRANDE
EASTERSEALS BLAKE FOUNDAT
EASTERSEALS BLAKE FOUNDAT
ELEUTHERIA
ELEVATE PEER SUPPORT

ELITE COMMUNITY SERVICES
EMPACT-SUICIDE PREVENTION
ESTRELLA HOME HEALTH CARE
EXCEPTIONAL KIDS INC.
FAMILY CARE CONNECTIONS
FAMILY INVOLVEMENT CENTER
FAMILY INVOLVEMENT CENTER
FAMILY PARTNERS, LLC
FAMILY TO FAMILY SERVICE
FENIX GROUP, LLC.

FOSTERING HOPE LLC
FOUNDATION FOR SR LIVING
FOUR DIRECTIONS
FREDAJOHN FAMILY SUPPORT
GEOBENA HOME CARE SERVICE
GILA COUNTY ARC

GLOBE OUTPATIENT SERVICE
GOLDENSUN

GOMPERS

GOOD NEIGHBOR ASSISTED
GRAHAM COUNTY REHAB CNTR
GROWING ABILITIES LLC
GUILD CARE GROUP, LLC
HABILITATION & INDEPENDEN
HACIENDA DE SARAH LLC
HARC HUMAN SERVICES, LLC
HEAVEN CARE LLC

HIGHER OCTAVE HEALING
HOLBROOK OUTPATIENT SERV
HOME ASSIST HEALTH

HOME ASSIST HEALTH
HOME CARE CONCEPTS

HOME FOR HEALTH

HOME WITH HELP
HOOFBEATS WITH HEART
HOPE GROUP LLC

HOPE LIGHT HOMECARE, LLC
HOPECARE SERVICES, LLC
HOZHONI FOUNDATION, INC
HUMMINGBIRD HOME CARE
IMAGINE SUPPORT SERVICES
INFINITY OF PAGE HM HLTH
INSPIRATION OF THE VALLEY
INSTANT CARE OF ARIZONA
ITC PERSONAL IN-HOME CARE
J.P. ROCK OF AGES, LLC
JEWISH FAM & CHILD-7TH ST

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
365563
810095
584965
120867
160248
443992
910281
555367
216617
389868
620203
048836
417911
494644
617167
617175
617183
762746
494988
444173
350760
007519
003442
227481
818552
828392
870908
952013
792318
020769
222644
555931
880717
146580
404813
123000
676908
897414
873616
211775
813649
813660
424605
866676
501776
866668
438438
817403
441571
507347
354144
650722

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name

JEWISH FAM & CHILD-GLEN
JEWISH FAM & CHILD-MESA
JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDREN
JEWISH FAMILY & CHILDRENS
JOURNEY SERVICES LLC
KINDRED SPIRIT MENTORING;
KINGSLEY HEALTHCARE & SOC
LAPISGROUP, LLC

LAURENS INSTITUTE FOR EDU
LEAD CENTER,INC

LEXINGTON, LLC

LIFE CHALLENGE, INC
LIFESTYLES ASSITED LIVING
LIFETREE INC

LIFEWELL BEHAVIORAL WELL
LIFEWELL BEHAVIORAL WELL
LIFEWELL BEHAVIORAL WELL
LIFEWELL BEHAVIORAL WELL
LIFEWELL BEHAVIORAL WELLN
LIFEWELL-ROYAL PALMS
LINCOLN DRIVE HOME CARE
LITTLE COLORADO-SPRNGRVLE
LITTLE COLORADO-ST JOHNS
LIVING FOUNT CARE LLC

LOS NINOS HOSPITAL INNOVA
LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES
LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES
M.I.K.1.D.- CASA GRANDE
MARC COMM RES OPC FLORIAN
MARC COMMUNITY RES INC
MARC COMMUNITY RESOURCES
MARC COMMUNITY RESOURCES
MAXIM HEALTH CARE SERVICE
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES
MCKINNEY, AMBER L

MD HOME HEALTH & STAFFING
MEADOWS CATALINA LLC
MENTALLY ILL KIDS - YUMA
MENTALLY ILL KIDS DISTRSS
MENTALLY ILL KIDS IN DIST
MENTALLY ILL KIDS IN DIST
MENTALLY ILL KIDS IN DIST
MESA HERITAGE CLINIC
METRO CARE SERVICES, INC
MILESTONE PEDIATRICS, LLC
MOSAIC

MOSAIC SENIOR SERVICES IN
MY HOUSE LLC

NATIVE HOPE HOME CARE LLC
NEW HORIZON COMMUNITY CAR
NEW TRAILS LLC

NSI THE NURSING SERVICE

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
175928
426561
581433
786824
126491
811209
085861
339683
038084
369367
243754
456711
321347
518084
045988
461901
578717
549584
099854
408721
091928
007361
134958
265344
831838
416664
083892
473659
317804
232248
440842
528910
584223
058603
065527
389993
726869
158224
628495
364890
358726
752701
470553
042424
338973
804928
294956
344958
163886
319926
713753
798126

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name

NURSING SOLUTIONS
NURSING SOLUTIONS OF SOUT
ODYSSEY SERVICES CORP

ON ANGELS WINGS INC

ONE LIFE UNLIMITED

ONE STEP BEYOND, INC

OVER THE RAINBOW BUTTERFL
PARTNERS IN RECOVERY
PARTNERS IN RECOVERY GATE
PARTNERS IN RECOVERY W V
PAYSON OUTPATIENT SERVICE
PAYSON OUTPATIENT SVC
PEOPLE EMPOWERING PEOPLE
PEOPLE FIRST

PHILIA HOMECARE LLC
PHOENIX RISE
PIMACARE AT HOME

PINE VIEW HOME CARE

PIR ARROWHEAD INTEGRATED
PIR EAST VALLEY INTEGRATE
PIR.WEST INDIAN CAMPUS
PORT PRAC ED PREP-HCBS
PORT PRAC ED PREP-TUCSON
POSITIVE POTENTIAL LLC
PRECIOUS HOME SERVICES LL
PRECIOUS LIFE

PRILEO HOME CARE

PRILEO HOME CARE

PRIVATE STE HOME CARE AGY
PROACTIVE HOME CARE
PROJECT INSIGHT,INC.

PSA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AGE
PSA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AGE
PSA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AGY
PSA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH AGY
PSA BEHAVIORAL HLTH AGY
PSA BHA ART AWAKENINGS
QUALITY CARE SOLUTIONS

R & B IN HOME SUPPORT SER
RAM HOMECARE, LLC
RECOVERY EMPOWERMENT NTWK
RED MOUNTAIN BEH HLTH SRV
RELIABLE IN HOME CARE
RESCARE HOMECARE

RIGHT AT HOME

RIGHT AT HOME

RISE ABOVE SUPPORT SERVIC
RIVER OF DREAMS

RIVER VALLEY HOME HEALTH
RYANS HOLIDAY HOME
S.E.E.K. ARIZONA LLC

S.E.E.K. ARIZONA, LLC

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
042523
009473
042383
435457
382891
588617
220098
389892
237443
253753
171069
205263
654156
381462
342184
252077
008408
631359
233426
789927
821513
116070
825557
487871
753288
515676
393484
545246
361554
007591
837742
271653
057952
153499
290679
378673
438745
369418
045024
191354
004628
485684
083489
378698
429438
341987
803166
482485
967292
443848
299092
526681

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name

SAGUARO FOUNDATION

SALINA VALLEY HOME CARE
SANTA CRUZ TRAINING PROG
SBH BHC OP

SBH BUCKEYE OP

SBH COMM. RESILIENCE CTR
SBH ERICKSON OP

SBH IOP-METHODONE

SBH KINGMAN OP

SBH LAKE HAVASU OP

SBH MESA OP

SBH METRO OP

SBH PRESCOTT VALLEY ORS
SCOTTSDALE HEALTHCARE HOM
SCOTTSDALE UNSCRIPT
SHEPHERD CARE SOLUTIONS
SIMA HEALTH CARE
SMILES FOR SPECIAL NEEDS
SOARING EAGLES HOME CARE
SOLO

SONORAN SKY COMMUNITY SRV
SOUTHERN ARIZONA FAMILY
SOUTHWEST AUTISM RESEARCH
SOUTHWEST BHS-RIM GUIDANC
SOUTHWEST IN-HOME SERVICE
SOUTHWEST NETWORK INC SAN
SOUTHWEST NETWORK, INC
SOUTHWEST NETWORK-CENTRAL
SOUTHWEST NETWORK-ESTRELL
SOUTHWESTERN PRIVATE SERV
SPECIAL CARE AT HOME INC
SPECIAL NEEDS SERVICES
SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE GROUP
SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE GROUP
SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE GROUP
SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE GROUP
SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE GROUP
SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE GRP |
STEPPING STONES CARE LLC
SUMMIT HEALTHCARE HOME HE
SUN LIFE HOMECARE

SUNRISE THERAPY SERVICES

SW BHS-PRESCOTT VALLEY OP
SW NETWORK,INC-OSBORN CLN
SW NETWORK-SAGUARO CLINIC
SWEETWATER CARE LLC
SYNERGY HOME CARE

SYNERGY HOMECARE

SYNERGY HOMECARE

SYNERGY HOMECARE OF YUMA
TACHIINII NURSING SRVCS
TALK-N-TOTS, LLC

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
705558
298903
814172
017740
158133
106944
116807
066739
799489
667330
017427
132997
938563
875875
238225
271894
378853
151359
305629
357279
696351
378527
443588
934259
870578
017758
381504
017766
354678
969349
329393
042078
293493
186074
579854
580100
801237
388606
493467
347204
053059
323888
017774
958952
210945
447650
333246
468772
435895
195462
206501
220510

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System
Proposed DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers:
Home and Community Based Services Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

Provider Name

TEAMSELECT HOME CARE

THE ASSOC.OF INDIGENOUS
THE CARING PRESENCE, LLC
THE CENTER FOR HAB, TCH
THE GUIDANCE CENTER

THE GUIDANCE CENTER, INC
THE GUIDANCE CENTER, INC.
THE HELPING HANDS AGENCY
THE HOME CARE SOLUTION
THE LEARNING CENTER

THE OPPORTUNITY TREE
THERAPLAY4KIDZ, LLC

TIGER CARE LLC

TLC SERVICES, LLC

TOOLE OUTPATIENT SERVICE
TOTAL CARE CONNECTIONS IN
TOUCHSTONE BHVRL HLTH
TOUCHSTONE HEALTH SERVICE
TOUCHSTONE HEALTH SERVICE
TOUCHSTONE HEALTH SERVICE
TOUCHSTONE HEALTH SERVICE
TOWERING HOUSE HOME CARE
TRACK HOUSE LIFE LLC

TRACK HOUSE LIFE LLC
TRANSITIONS FOR THE DEVEL
TUCSON RES FOUNDATION
TULU'S PRECIOUS HANDSLLC
TUNGLAND CORP.

UNIFIED RESIDENTIAL HOMES
UNIQUE FAMILY SERVICES
UNITED CEREBAL PALSY-SOAZ
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY
URGENT HOME CARE, INC.
VALLE DEL SOL

VALLE DEL SOL

VALLE DEL SOL

VALLE DEL SOL

VALLE DEL SOL, INC

VALLE DEL SOL, INC

VALLE DEL SOL,INC-BH 334
VALLE DEL SOL-1209 S.1ST
VALLEY HOME HEALTH CARE
VALLEYLIFE

WEE CARE CORP

WEST VALLEY ACCESS POINT
WICKENBURG HASSAYAMPA CAM
WINSLOW OUTPATIENT SERVIC
WOODRIDGE HOUSE 2
WOODWARD FOUNDATION
YAVAPAI CARE SERVICES
YUMA OUTPATIENT SERVICE
ZHON HOME CARE CORPORATIO

Version 8/14/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



